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Direction
Codigoro Stazione [143] — Bosco Mesola [830]

30 stops

Open route schedule

Codigoro Stazione [143]

Codigoro Poste [142]

VIA Pomposa 54 [153]

Cristalmeta [152]

Codigoro Pompieri [801]

Pontemaodino [804]

Pontemaodino Chiesa [803]

Riseria [701]

Fondo Grassi [702]

VIA Pontelangorino 84 [703]

Pontelangorino Centro 31/58 [704]

Pontelangorino [705]

Localita' Fronte Secondo Tronco 20 [711]

VIA Fronte [712]

Mais Coltori [713]

Fronte Secondo Tronco 47 [714]

Italba [715]

Italba Scuole [716]

Italba Dune [717]

Massenzatica [718]

Ponte Chiaviconi [720]

Route schedule
Codigoro Stazione [143] — Bosco Mesola [830]

Monday 08:40-18:30

Tuesday 08:40-18:30

Wednesday 08:40-18:30

Thursday 08:40-18:30

Friday 08:40-18:30

Saturday 08:40-18:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Codigoro Stazione [143]

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Belvedere [721]

Mesola [722]

Motte [723]

BAR Bianco [724]

Bivio Romea Fondo [725]

Buffalara [726]

Bosco Mesola Cimitero [728]

Bosco Mesola Forno [729]

Bosco Mesola [830]



Direction
Bosco Mesola [830] — Codigoro Stazione [143]

30 stops

Open route schedule

Bosco Mesola [830]

Bosco Mesola Forno [729]

Bosco Mesola Cimitero [728]

Buffalara [726]

Bivio Romea Fondo [725]

BAR Bianco [724]

Motte [723]

Mesola [722]

Belvedere [721]

Ponte Chiaviconi [720]

Massenzatica [718]

Italba Dune [717]

Italba Scuole [716]

Italba [715]

Fronte Secondo Tronco 47 [714]

Mais Coltori [713]

VIA Fronte [712]

Localita' Fronte Secondo Tronco 20 [711]

Pontelangorino [705]

Pontelangorino Centro 31/58 [704]

VIA Pontelangorino 84 [703]

Fondo Grassi [702]

Riseria [701]

Pomtemaodino Chiesa [803]

Pontemaodino [804]

Route schedule
Bosco Mesola [830] — Codigoro Stazione [143]

Monday 06:47-18:00

Tuesday 06:47-18:00

Wednesday 06:47-18:00

Thursday 06:47-18:00

Friday 06:47-18:00

Saturday 06:47-18:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bosco Mesola [830]

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-637-4016506322-3024263663


Codigoro Pompieri [801]

Cristalmeta [152]

VIA Pomposa 54 [153]

Codigoro Municipio [141]

Codigoro Stazione [143]

637 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Codigoro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


